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At Bestair, we prioritize simplicity 

in ordering. With streamlined pro-

cesses and user-friendly interfac-

es, fi nd and purchase HVAC ma-

terials and accessories eff ortlessly. 

Experience convenience and eff i-

ciency in every order.

Welcome to Bestair, 
your trusted supplier 
in the HVAC industry
With over two decades of unwavering dedication and 
expertise, we have established ourselves as trusted im-
porter and distributor of HVAC products in the region. 

We are excited to announce an expansion of our product range to better 

serve our valued clientele. In addition to our renowned HVAC systems, we 

are introducing a comprehensive selection of materials and accessories de-

signed to enhance and complement your comfort experience. Building last-

ing partnerships is at the core of our philosophy. We work closely with our 

customers and dealers to understand their unique requirements. At Bestair, 

your success is our priority. With off ices strategically located in Sweden, 

Norway, Denmark, and Estonia, we ensure prompt and eff icient support, 

wherever you are.

Our commitment to excellence drives everything we do. We strive to foster 

long-term partnerships with our valued customers and dealers.

Experience the diff erence – where quality, service, and partnership con-

verge to elevate your HVAC experience. Get in touch with us to learn more 

about our products and how we can help you achieve your goals.

Welcome to Bestair Group.

Yours Truly,

Jaan Kopper (CEO of Bestair Group)

Contact
E-mail:  

tools@bestair.eu

Switchboard (weekdays): 

08.00 - 17.00 

Sales: 

+372 58 849 687

Company: Bestair Ltd.

Reg. No: 10878790

Address: 

Veskiposti 2 

10138 Tallinn

Estonia
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Ambista Electric prioritizes sustainability throughout its man-

ufacturing processes, employing eco-friendly materials and 

energy-eff icient technologies wherever possible. By adhering 

to stringent quality standards and employing advanced manu-

facturing techniques, the company ensures that its accessories 

deliver superior performance and durability, reducing main-

tenance requirements and prolonging the lifespan of HVAC 

systems. At the core of Ambista Electric’s products are compo-

nents meticulously engineered to meet the evolving needs of 

the HVAC industry. From copper tubes and brackets to outdoor 

protective roofs and tools, every product is crafted with preci-

sion and reliability in mind.

Ambista Electric’s strong emphasis on innova-
tion
Constantly exploring new technologies and design concepts to 

stay ahead of industry trends. The company’s research and de-

velopment team works tirelessly to develop cutting-edge solu-

tions that address emerging challenges in HVAC system design, 

installation, and operation.

Ambista Electric is more than just a manufacturer
With a network of distributors and technical experts, the com-

pany off ers comprehensive assistance to clients throughout the 

entire lifecycle of their HVAC accessories, from selection and 

installation to maintenance and troubleshooting. it’s a trusted 

partner for HVAC professionals seeking reliable, sustainable, 

and innovative accessories. With a steadfast commitment to 

quality, innovation, and customer satisfaction, Ambista Elec-

tric continues to set the standard for excellence in the HVAC 

industry.

With a focus on innovation and sustainability, 
Ambista Electric offers a comprehensive range 
of accessories designed to complement HVAC 
systems and optimize their performance.

Ambista Electric is 
a manufacturer of 
high-quality HVAC 
materials and 
accessories.



6 7

INSUL ATED COPPER TUBES BRACKE TS

76

Ambista pre-insulated copper tubes are the ultimate 

choice for AC systems. Crafted for eff iciency, our tubes 

maintain precise temperature control, ensuring optimal 

cooling or heating performance and reduced energy costs.

Ambista brackets are engineered with attention to 

detail, making them the embodiment of quality and 

reliability. Crafted from high-grade materials, they are 

designed to withstand the rigors of time and usage. 

Images serve an illustrative purpose.

Copper Tubes & 
Accessories

Brackets & Accessories 

KR-692000 Ambista Dual Coil 1/4"-3/8", 20 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 1

KR-612200 Ambista Dual Coil 1/4"-1/2", 20 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 1

KR-615200 Ambista Dual Coil 1/4"-5/8", 20 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 1

KR-915200 Ambista Dual Coil 3/8"-5/8", 20 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 1

KR-140825 Ambista Single Coil 1/4", 25 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 2 rolls in the 
box (2x25 meters).

2

KR-380825 Ambista Single Coil 3/8", 25 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 2 rolls in 
the box (2x25 meters).

2

KR-120825 Ambista Single Coil 1/2", 25 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 2 rolls in the 
box (2x25 meters).

2

KR-580825 Ambista Single Coil 5/8", 25 meter roll, EN12735-1, Bl-s1-d0. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

WB1002 Ambista wall bracket 800x425x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1004 Ambista wall bracket 800x465x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1006 Ambista wall bracket 800x550x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1003 Ambista wall bracket 800x425x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1005 Ambista wall bracket 800x465x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1007 Ambista wall bracket 800x550x375 mm, electrogalvanized steel. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Anti-vibration dampers 4 pcs. incl.

1

WB1008 Ambista Eco 125 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x125 mm. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

WB1010 Ambista Eco 250 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x250 mm. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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WB1012 Ambista Eco 400 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x400 mm. 
White RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

WB1009 Ambista Eco 125 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x125 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

WB1011 Ambista Eco 250 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x250 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

WB1013 Ambista Eco 400 ground bracket with adjustable width 450-775 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel.  Dimensions (LxWxH): 830x420x400 mm. 
Black RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg. Ground dampers 4 pcs. included.

1

WB1014 Ambista Pro 250 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x250 mm. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1016 Ambista Pro 400 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x400 mm. 
White RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1018 Ambista Pro 600 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x600 mm. 
White RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1015 Ambista Pro 250 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x250 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1017 Ambista Pro 400 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x400 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1019 Ambista Pro 600 ground bracket with adjustable width 420-760 mm, 
electrogalvanized steel. Dimensions (LxWxH): 850x485x600 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg.

1

Maaraam Ambista ground bracket with adjustable width 455-720 mm. Strong 
and weather-resistant hot-dip galvanized steel. Dimensions (DxHxW): 
450x550x720 mm.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

WB1020 Ambista Z-Type electrogalvanized steel support. Total height 700 
mm (wall fi xing part height 250 mm). Horizontal part 500 mm. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 65 kg.

1

WB1021 Ambista Z-Type electrogalvanized steel support. Total height 700 
mm (wall fi xing part height 250 mm). Horizontal part 500 mm. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 65 kg.

1

WB1022 Ambista roof bracket to install on roofs or sloping surfaces. Dimen-
sions 850x450 mm. Adjustable angle for surface incline 15°-35°. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1024 Ambista roof bracket to install on roofs or sloping surfaces. Dimen-
sions 850x520 mm. Adjustable angle for surface incline 15°-35°. White 
RAL9002. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1023 Ambista roof bracket to install on roofs or sloping surfaces. Dimen-
sions 850x450 mm. Adjustable angle for surface incline 15°-35°. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg.

1

WB1025 Ambista roof bracket to install on roofs or sloping surfaces. Dimen-
sions 850x520 mm. Adjustable angle for surface incline 15°-35°. Black 
RAL9005. Max. load 120 kg.

1

VD-253015 Cylindrical anti-vibration dampers 30x25 mm. Washers with nuts in-
cluded. The dampers are designed  to prevent the unit's vibrations from 
being transmitted into the building structures. 4 pcs in the set.

1

WB1027 Cylindrical anti-vibration dampers 40x40 mm. Washers with nuts in-
cluded. The dampers are designed  to prevent the unit's vibrations from 
being transmitted into the building structures. 4 pcs in the set.

1

WB1028 Cone-shaped anti-vibration dampers 40x25 mm. Washers with nuts in-
cluded. The dampers are designed  to prevent the unit's vibrations from 
being transmitted into the building structures. 4 pcs in the set.

1

SCD500290 Floor base 365. Anti-UVA glass-fi lled nylon. Ivory colour. Includes M8 
bolts. High mechanical strenght. Slot for pipes and electrical cables. 
Size 115x80x365 mm. 2 pcs in the set.

1

SCD500291 Floor base 465. Anti-UVA glass-fi lled nylon. Ivory colour. Includes M8 
bolts. High mechanical strenght. Slot for pipes and electrical cables. 
Size 115x80x465 mm. 2 pcs in the set.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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Our plastic ducts and fi ttings are engineered with a 

keen focus on superior performance. Their lightweight 

design makes them easy to handle and transport, 

reducing installation time and labor costs.

Plastic Ducts & 
Accessories

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

11105011 Plastic fl oor base 350, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x350 mm. Load 140 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

11105021 Plastic fl oor base 450, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x450 mm. Load 180 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

SCD500184 Plastic fl oor base 600, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x600 mm. Load 240 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

11105001 End cap for plastic fl oor base 115x100 mm. IVORY. 1

SCD5E0001 Plastic fl oor base 350, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x350 mm. Load 140 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

SCD5E0002 Plastic fl oor base 450, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x450 mm. Load 180 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

SCD5E0010 Plastic fl oor base 600, UV-resistant. The base surface is equipped with 
rubber strips, which give the product good slip resistance. The kit in-
cludes M8 bolts. 115x100x600 mm. Load 240 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

SCD5E0004 End cap for plastic fl oor base 115x100 mm. BLACK. 1

S-634 Rubber Brooklyn fl oor base. Size 95x150x400 mm. Aluminium profi le for 
fi xing the external condensing unit. Working temperature -40°C…80°C. 
Load capacity 300 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

S-636 Rubber Brooklyn fl oor base. Size 95x150x600 mm. Aluminium profi le for 
fi xing the external condensing unit. Working temperature -40°C…80°C. 
Load capacity 500 kg. 2 pcs in the set.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

AM0800 Bracket (red) for 80x60 mm straight duct 1

AM1100 Bracket (green) for 110x75 mm straight duct 1

AM2001 Ambista duct cutter for 80 mm duct 1

AM2002 Ambista reserve blade for duct cutter 1

AM0801-W Straight duct 80x60x2000 mm, full cover with protective fi lm, White 1

AM0802-W Cover joint for 80x60 mm duct, White 1

AM0803-W Internal corner for 80x60 mm duct, White 1

AM0804-W External corner for 80x60 mm duct, White 1
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

AM0805-W Plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, White 8

AM0806-W End cap for 80x60 mm duct, White 9

AM0807-W Corner wall elbow for 80x60 mm duct, White 6

AM0808-W Wall passage for 80x60 mm duct, White 16

AM0809-W "T" Shunt for 80x60 mm duct, White 4

AM0810-W Wall connector for 80x60 mm duct, White 6

AM0811-W Flexible joint (590 mm) for 80x60 mm duct, White 4

AM0812-W Adjustable internal angle for 80x60 mm duct, White 4

AM0813-W Adjustable external angle for 80x60 mm duct, White 6

AM0814-W Adjustable plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, White 6

AM0815-W Left vertical angle for 80x60 mm duct, White 4

AM0816-W Right vertical angle for 80x60 mm duct, White 4

AM0801-I Straight duct 80x60x2000 mm, full cover with protective fi lm, Ivory 8

AM0802-I Cover joint for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 30

AM0803-I Internal corner for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM0804-I External corner for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 9

AM0805-I Plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 8

AM0806-I End cap for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 9

AM0807-I Corner wall elbow for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM0808-I Wall passage for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 16

AM0809-I "T" Shunt for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM0810-I Wall connector for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 6
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

AM0811-I Flexible joint (590 mm) for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM0812-I Adjustable internal angle for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM0813-I Adjustable external angle for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM0814-I Adjustable plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM0815-I Left vertical angle for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM0816-I Right vertical angle for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM0817-I Flexible KIT, 1000 mm for 80x60 mm duct, Ivory 1

AM0801-BR Straight duct 80x60x2000 mm, full cover with protective fi lm, Brown 8

AM0802-BR Cover joint for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 30

AM0803-BR Internal corner for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 6

AM0804-BR External corner for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 9

AM0805-BR Plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 8

AM0806-BR End cap for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 9

AM0807-BR Corner wall elbow for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 6

AM0808-BR Wall passage for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 16

AM0809-BR "T" Shunt for 80x60 mm duct, Brown 4

AM0801-BL Straight duct 80x60x2000 mm, full cover with protective fi lm, Black 8

AM0802-BL Cover joint for 80x60 mm duct, Black 30

AM0803-BL Internal corner for 80x60 mm duct, Black 6

AM0804-BL External corner for 80x60 mm duct, Black 9

AM0805-BL Plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, Black 8

AM0806-BL End cap for 80x60 mm duct, Black 9
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

AM0807-BL Corner wall elbow for 80x60 mm duct, Black 6

AM0808-BL Wall passage for 80x60 mm duct, Black 16

AM0809-BL "T" Shunt for 80x60 mm duct, Black 4

AM0801-G Straight duct 80x60x2000 mm, full cover with protective fi lm, Grey 8

AM0802-G Cover joint for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 30

AM0803-G Internal corner for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 6

AM0804-G External corner for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 9

AM0805-G Plane curve for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 8

AM0806-G End cap for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 9

AM0807-G Corner wall elbow for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 6

AM0808-G Wall passage for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 16

AM0809-G "T" Shunt for 80x60 mm duct, Grey 4

AM1101-W Straight duct 110x75x2000 mm.  full cover with protective fi lm, White 4

AM1102-W Cover joint for 110x75 mm duct, White 20

AM1103-W Internal corner for 110x75 mm duct, White 4

AM1104-W External corner for 110x75 mm duct, White 6

AM1105-W Plane curve for 110x75 mm duct, White 6

AM1106-W End cap for 110x75 mm duct, White 6

AM1107-W Corner wall elbow for 110x75 mm duct, White 4

AM1108-W Wall passage for 110x75 mm duct, White 8

AM1109-W "T" Shunt for 110x75 mm duct, White 4

AM1110-W Reduction 120-->80 for 110x75 mm duct, White 8
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

For over 22 years, Bestair Group has proudly served 
as a trusted importer and distributor of top-of-the-
line air conditioning and heat pump systems with a 
steadfast commitment to excellence, reliability, and 
customer satisfaction. At Bestair Group, we under-
stand the importance of providing our customers with 
cutting-edge solutions to meet their comfort needs. 
Whether it’s cooling your home during scorching 
summers or keeping it cozy during chilly winters, our 
extensive range of AC and heat pump systems is de-
signed to deliver performance and effi ciency.

About us

AM1101-I Straight duct 110x75x2000 mm. full cover with protective fi lm, Ivory 4

AM1102-I Cover joint for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 20

AM1103-I Internal corner for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM1104-I External corner for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM1105-I Plane curve for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM1106-I End cap for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 6

AM1107-I Cornerwal lelbowfor110x75 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM1108-I Wall pas sage for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 8

AM1109-I “T” Shunt for 110x75 mm duct, Ivory 4

AM1110-I Reduction 110-->80 mm, Ivory 8
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Our condensate water management solutions are the 

result of a commitment to eff iciency and durability. Explore 

our wide variety of condensation pipes, hoses, and acces-

sories, catering to diverse needs for maximum versatility.

Condensate Water

Images serve an illustrative purpose.

11126344 Condensate water hose 16/18 mm. Two-layer outside white and black 
inside. The clip-in connection hose does not require a separate seal. 
Clip-in connection every 50 cm. 50 meters in a roll.

1

SCD300001 Condensate water hose 16/18 mm. Two-layer outside white and black 
inside. The clip-in connection hose does not require a separate seal. 
Clip-in connection every 50 cm. 25 meters in a roll.

1

11126345 Condensate water hose 18/20 mm. Two-layer outside white and black 
inside. The clip-in connection hose does not require a separate seal. 
Clip-in connection every 50 cm. 50 meters in a roll.

1

SCD300002 Condensate water hose 18/20 mm. Two-layer outside white and black 
inside. The clip-in connection hose does not require a separate seal. 
Clip-in connection every 50 cm. 25 meters in a roll.

1

11126344T Single-layer Ø18 condensate water hose with 16/18 mm seals. Connec-
tion is every 50 cm. Roll includes 30 seals. 50 meters in a roll.

1

KIT87 Gasket set for Ø18 mm to the condensate water hose. Supplied with 60 
pcs of O-rings.

60

11126346T Single single-layer Ø20 condensate water hose with 18/20 mm seals. 
Connection is every 50 cm. Roll includes 30 seals. 50 meters in a roll.

1

KIT88 Gasket set for Ø20 mm for condensate water hose. Supplied with 60 
pcs of O-rings.

60

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

11126328 Two -layer insulated condensate water hose Ø14 mm. External size 26 
mm. The pipe can be installed without additional insulation. Prevents 
condensation water on the outside surface. 20 meters.

1

SCC300005 Two -layer insulated condensate water hose Ø20 mm. External size 31 
mm. The pipe can be installed without additional insulation. Prevents 
condensation water on the outside surface. 20 meters.

1

11126000 Y-connection to the condensate water hose Ø16-18 mm. 10

11126001 Y-connection to the condensate water hose Ø18-20 mm. 10

11126002 Y-connection to the condensate water hose Ø16-18-20 mm. 10

11126003 3-Way connection to the condensate water hose Ø16-18-20 mm. 10

11126010 1-way straight connection to the condensate water hose Ø16-18-20 
mm.

10

11126365 T-connection to the condensate water hose Ø18-20 mm. 10

11126020 Y-connection to the condensate water hose Ø18-18 mm. 10

11126022 Y-connection to the condensate water hose Ø20-20 mm. 10

11126030 Straight connection to the seal to connect the hose Ø18-18 mm. 15
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11126032 Straight connection to the seal to connect the hose Ø20-20 mm. 15

11126040 Straight connection to connect the rigid tube TCR-21 (Ø21) and the seal 
hose (Ø18).

15

11126042 Straight connection to connect the rigid tube TCR-21 (Ø21) and the seal 
hose (Ø20).

15

SCD300008 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø16 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300009 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø18 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300010 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø20/21 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-
16-18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300015 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø22 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300011 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø25 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300012 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø32 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

SCD300013 Straight connection for connecting the rigid pipe and condensate water 
hose. Colored connection diameter Ø40 mm. Suitable for hoses 14-16-
18-20-25 mm.

5

11126324 White rigid UVA-proof condensate water tube TCR-21. Inner Ø17 mm 
and external Ø21 mm. Length 2 m. The characteristics of the material 
help prevent condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

25

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

SCD300033 White rigid UVA-proof condensate water tube TCR-25. Inner Ø21 mm 
and external Ø25 mm. Length 2 m. The characteristics of the material 
help prevent condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300034 White rigid UVA-proof condensate water tube TCR-32. Inner Ø28 mm 
and external Ø32 mm. Length 2 m. The characteristics of the material 
help prevent condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

12

11126313 Straight seal connection to the TCR-21 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. 
The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the 
outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300017 Straight seal connection to the TCR-25 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. 
The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the 
outer surface of the pipe. 

20

11126393 Straight seal connection to the TCR-32 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. 
The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the 
outer surface of the pipe. 

20

11126310 45° seal connection to the TCR-21 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300018 45° connection to the TCR-25 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

11126391 45° connection to the TCR-32 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

11126311 90° connection to the TCR-21 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300019 90° connection to the TCR-25 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

11126392 90° connection to the TCR-32 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20
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11126312 T-connection with TCR-21 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The charac-
teristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer surface 
of the pipe. 

20

SCD300020 T-connection with a TCR-25 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

11126394 T-connected TCR-32 rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The characteris-
tics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer surface of 
the pipe. 

20

11126395 Continuation of the pipe transition to the rigid tube TCR-32 ==> TCR-21. 
Wall thickness 2 mm. The characteristics of the material help prevent 
condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300022 Continuation of the pipe transition to the rigid tube TCR-32 ==> TCR-25. 
Wall thickness 2 mm. The characteristics of the material help prevent 
condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD300023 Continuation of the pipe transition to a rigid tube TCR-25 ==> TCR-21. 
Wall thickness 2 mm. The characteristics of the material help prevent 
condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

20

11126317 Tube mounting clamp for TCR-21 rigid tube. 100

SCD300021 Tube mounting clamp for TCR-25 rigid tube. 20

11126396 Tube mounting clamp for TCR-32 rigid tube. 100

SCD3E0001 Black rigid UVA-proof condensate water tube TCR-21 black. Inner Ø17 
mm and external Ø21 mm. Length 2 m. The characteristics of the mate-
rial help prevent condensation on the outer surface of the pipe. 

25

SCD3E0002 Straight seal connection for TCR-21 black to a rigid tube. Wall thickness 
2 mm. The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on 
the outer surface of the pipe. 

20
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SCD3E0003 45° seal connection for TCR-21 black rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. 
The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the 
outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD3E0004 90° seal connection for TCR-21 black rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. 
The characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the 
outer surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD3E0005 T-connection for TCR-21 black rigid tube. Wall thickness 2 mm. The 
characteristics of the material help prevent condensation on the outer 
surface of the pipe. 

20

SCD3E0006 Tube mounting clamp for black TCR-21 rigid tube. 20

11126315 PVC pipe glue for TCR-21 rigid tube. Black. 1

SCD300004 SIPHON STOP Ø21 mm dry horizontal anti-odour, inspectable siphon. 
High-strength transparent plastic. Stoppers made of polyethylene with 
O-ring seals. For horizontal wall or false ceiling installations.

1

SCD300005 SIPHON STOP Ø25 mm dry horizontal anti-odour, inspectable siphon. 
High-strength transparent plastic. Stoppers made of polyethylene with 
O-ring seals. For horizontal wall or false ceiling installations.

1

SCD300006 SIPHON STOP Ø32 mm dry horizontal anti-odour, inspectable siphon. 
High-strength transparent plastic. Stoppers made of polyethylene with 
O-ring seals. For horizontal wall or false ceiling installations.

1

SCD300007 SIPHON STOP Ø40 mm dry horizontal anti-odour, inspectable siphon. 
High-strength transparent plastic. Stoppers made of polyethylene with 
O-ring seals. For horizontal wall or false ceiling installations.

1

SCD300014 SIPHON STOP Ø50 mm dry horizontal anti-odour, inspectable siphon. 
High-strength transparent plastic. Stoppers made of polyethylene with 
O-ring seals. For horizontal wall or false ceiling installations.

1

11126322 Anti-odour lock to a rigid TCR-21 condensate water tube. Prevents the 
scents from the sewer as the pipeline dries. Length 185 mm.

10
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11126321 Anti-odour lock for condensate water hoses to Ø16/18/20/20/25 mm. 
Prevents the scents from the sewer as the pipeline dries. Length 167 
mm.

10

11126008 Anti-odour dry siphon for condensate drain pipe Ø32 mm. Suitable for 
devices with larger condensate water. Removable lid for inspection and 
washing. Dimensions (LxHxP): 110x42x65 mm.

1

SCC300001 Anti-odour dry siphon for condensate drain pipe Ø40 mm. Suitable for 
devices with larger condensate water. Removable lid for inspection and 
washing. Dimensions (LxHxP): 157x60x65 mm.

1

11126318 Anti-insect siphon for outdoor conditions. Suitable for condensate 
water hoses of Ø16/18/20 mm. Prevents the passage from the yard to 
insects. Length 72 mm.

1

11126309 Anti-insect siphon for outdoor conditions. Suitable for condensate wa-
ter hoses Ø16/18 mm. Prevents the passage of  larger insects.

1

11100100F Drain pan 850x400 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL9002.

1

11100101F Drain pan 1050x400 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300030 Drain pan 1250x500 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300050 Drain pan 850x400 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL7016.

1

SCD300051 Drain pan 1050x400 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL7016.

1

SCD300052 Drain pan 1250x500 mm. The width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 
mm. RAL7016.

1
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SCD300068 Drain pan 850x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300069 Drain pan 850x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is easily adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300072 Drain pan 1050x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300073 Drain pan 1050x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300076 Drain pan 1250x500 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300077 Drain pan 1250x500 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD300078 Drain pan 850x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

SCD300079 Drain pan 850x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

SCD300080 Drain pan 1050x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

SCD300081 Drain pan 1050x400 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

SCD300082 Drain pan 1250x500 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 3 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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SCD300083 Drain pan 1250x500 mm with heating cable of 15W/m, length 6 m. The 
width is adjustable. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, power 
230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. RAL7016.

1

11100105 Drain pan 820x340x25 mm. Electrogalvanized metal. Hose connection 
Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

11100100 Drain pan 980x390x25 mm. Electrogalvanized metal. Hose connection 
Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

11100101 Drain pan 1100x550x25 mm. Electrogalvanized metal. Hose connection 
Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500090 Drain pan 1400x550x25 mm. Electrogalvanized metal. Hose connection 
Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300065 Drain pan 980x390x35 mm with heating cable of 15W/m. Cable Ø6 
mm, power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. Electrogal-
vanized metal. Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300070 Drain pan 1100x550x35 mm with heating cable of 15W/m. Cable Ø6 
mm, power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. Electrogal-
vanized metal. Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500312 Drain pan 1400x550x35 mm with heating cable of 15W/m. Cable Ø6 
mm, power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Activation at +3°C. Electrogal-
vanized metal. Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300066 Drain pan 980x390x35 mm with heating cable of 15W/m for drain pan 
and drain pipe. Cable Ø6 mm, power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Acti-
vation at +3°C. Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD300071 Drain pan 1100x550x35 mm with heating cable of 15W/m for drain pan 
and drain pipe. Cable Ø6 mm, power 230V. Integrated thermostat. Acti-
vation at +3°C. Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500186 Drain pan 845x410x252 mm + plastic fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. 
Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1
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SCD500187 Drain pan 1050x410x252 mm + plastic fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. 
Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500314 Drain pan 845x410x252 mm with 3 m heating cable 15W/m + plastic 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500315 Drain pan 1050x410x252 mm with 3 m heating cable 15W/m + plastic 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500316 Drain pan 845x410x252 mm with 6 m heating cable 15W/m + plastic 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500317 Drain pan 1050x410x252 mm with 6 m heating cable 15W/m + plastic 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500103 Drain pan 845x410x240 mm + rubber fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. 
Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500104 Drain pan 1050x410x240 mm + rubber fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. 
Hose connection Ø16 mm. RAL9002.

1

SCD500308 Drain pan 845x410x240 mm with 3 m heating cable 15W/m + rubber 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500309 Drain pan 1050x410x240 mm with 3 m heating cable 15W/m + rubber 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø16 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500310 Drain pan 845x410x240 mm with 6 m heating cable 15W/m + rubber 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1

SCD500311 Drain pan 1050x410x240 mm with 6 m heating cable 15W/m + rubber 
fl oor base 450 mm + bracket. Hose connection Ø20 mm. Cable Ø6 mm, 
power 230V, thermostat activation at +3°C. RAL9002.

1
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Our electric materials excel in quality, durability, and safe-

ty, powering eff iciency in various applications. Innovation 

drives us to meet evolving needs while simplifying installa-

tions and ensuring reliability in a dynamic world.

Images serve an illustrative purpose.

Electrical Materials

CDX245 Premium EQQ LiteRex 3G1,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Single 
threaded cable.  100 meters.

100

CDX240 Premium EQQ LiteRex 3G2,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Sin-
gle threaded cable. 100 meters.

100

CDX232 Premium EQQ LiteRex 4G1,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Sin-
gle threaded cable.  100 meters.

100

CDX238 Premium EQQ LiteRex 4G2,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Sin-
gle threaded cable. 100 meters.

100

CDX241 Premium EQQ LiteRex 5G1,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Sin-
gle threaded cable.  100 meters.

100

CDX237 Premium EQQ LiteRex 5G2,5S Dca. Halogen-free (EN 60754-1/2). Sin-
gle threaded cable. 100 meters.

100

CEB983 Connecting cable H05VV-F 2X0,75 white, Eca.  100 meters. 100

CBK099 Connecting cable MSK-HF 3G1,0 white.  100 meters. 100

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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CEB988 Connecting cable H05VV-F 3G0,75 white, Eca. 100 meters. 100

ATD598 Earthing cable ML/H07V-U 2,5 KORO, 200 meters. 200

ASM850 Earthing cable MKEM 90C/H07V2-K 4mm² KORO, 100 meters. 100

ASM853 Earthing cable MKEM 90C/H07V2-K 6mm² KORO, 100 meters. 100

ACL468 Extension cord, single socket, 5 meters. Suitable for outdoor conditions 
IP44,  H05RR 3x1.5mm². 16 A, 250 V.

1

ABK396 Extension cord, single socket, 10 meters. Suitable for outdoor conditions 
IP44. H05RR 3x1.5mm². 16 A, 250 V.

1

ABK397 Extension cord, single socket, 20 meters. Suitable for outdoor condi-
tions IP44. H05RR 3x1.5mm². 16 A, 250 V.

1

CBZ625 Extension cord on drum 25 meters. H05VV-F 3G1,5S. IP20. 1

CBZ620 Extension cord on drum 50 meters. H05VV-F 3G1,5S. IP20. 1

ASB431 Power cord OPAL with plug; 3 m, white, H05VV-F 3x1,5, PVC, IP20. 1

ASB432 Power cord OPAL with plug; 5 m, white, H05VV-F 3x1,5, PVC, IP20. 1
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CFR972 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 3P 20A C 6KA. 10

ATB699 Fusebox sealable S4 Door, IP30. 140x95x83 mm (HxWxD). 1

ATB700 Fusebox sealable S6 Door, IP30. 140x130x83 mm (HxWxD). 1

CHH006 Fusebox 1x8MOD surface, IP40. 226x256x70 mm (HxWxD). 1

CPJ601 Fusebox 1x12MOD surface, IP40. 236x328x76 mm (HxWxD). 1

ATO705 Splicing Connector for all conductor types, max. 4 mm²; 2-conductor; 
with levers. Transparent housing. Surrounding air temperature: max 
85°C.

100

ATO706 Splicing Connector for all conductor types, max. 4 mm²; 3-conductor; 
with levers. Transparent housing. Surrounding air temperature: max 
85°C.

50

ATO707 Splicing Connector for all conductor types, max. 4 mm²; 5-conductor; 
with levers. Transparent housing. Surrounding air temperature: max 
85°C.

25

ALX036 Splicing connector for solid conductors; max. 2.5 mm²; 2-conductor; 
transparent housing; white cover; Surrounding air temperature: max 
60°C. 100 pcs/pack.

100

ALX037 Splicing connector for solid conductors; max. 2.5 mm²; 3-conductor; 
transparent housing; white cover; Surrounding air temperature: max 
60°C. 100 pcs/pack.

100

CHY678 Cable sleeve 320N FX, Gray, 20mm, 50 meters. 50

CHY683 Cable sleeve 320N FX, Gray, 16mm, 50 meters. 50

CHY677 Cable sleeve 320N FX, Gray, 25mm, 50 meters. 50

CHY672 Cable sleeve 320N FX, Gray, 32mm, 25 meters. 25

CHY671 Cable sleeve 320N FX, Gray, 40mm, 25 meters. 25

CFR981 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 1P 10A C 6KA. 12

CFR977 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 1P 16A C 6KA. 12

CFR986 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 1P 20A C 6KA. 12

CFS007 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 3P 10A C 6KA. 4

CFR974 Modular circuit breaker CHINT, 3P 16A C 6KA. 4

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOXPRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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ALX038 Splicing connector for solid conductors; max. 2.5 mm²; 4-conductor; 
transparent housing; white cover; Surrounding air temperature: max 
60°C. 100 pcs/pack.

100

ALX039 Splicing connector for solid conductors; max. 2.5 mm²; 5-conductor; 
transparent housing; white cover; Surrounding air temperature: max 
60°C. 100 pcs/pack.

100

AFH024 Junction box with terminal strip. Protection rating IP55, nominal volt-
age 690 V, nominal cross-section 2,5 mm². Dimensions: 75 x 75 x 36,2 
mm.

1

AMO637 Junction box A6. Protection rating IP55, rated voltage 400 V, nominal 
cross-section 2.5mm². Dimensions: 80 x 43 x 36 mm.

1

AFF164 Junction box A11 without terminal strip. Protection rating IP55, rated 
voltage 400 V, nominal cross-section 2.5mm². Dimensions: 85 x 85 x 40 
mm.

1

AND221 Junction box A14. Protection rating IP55, rated voltage 400 V, nominal 
cross-section 2.5mm². Dimensions: 100 x 100 x 40 mm.

1

HC 2M Heating cable CNFx with thermostat. 230V, 40W/m. Thermostat 
+3°C/+8°C. Heating part 2 m and connecting cable 1 m. The thermostat 
is located at the top of the heating cable.

50

HC 3M Heating cable CNFx with thermostat. 230V, 40W/m. Thermostat 
+3°C/+8°C. Heating part 3 m and connecting cable 1 m. The thermostat 
is located at the top of the heating cable.

50

HC 5M Heating cable CNFx with thermostat. 230V, 40W/m. Thermostat 
+3°C/+8°C. Heating part 5 m and connecting cable 1 m. The thermostat 
is located at the top of the heating cable.

50

HC 6M Heating cable CNFx with thermostat. 230V, 40W/m. Thermostat 
+3°C/+8°C. Heating part 6 m and connecting cable 1 m. The thermostat 
is located at the top of the heating cable.

50
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Enhance A2W heat pump performance. Explore our acces-

sory range for air-to-water systems. Maximize comfort and 

heating system eff iciency with our selection designed to 

ensure the reliability of your heat pump system.

A2W Accessories

MW200wz 6/4" 1-phase heater for a boiler with a thermostat 2000W 6/4". A 
practical use of the heater is to support water heating during the 
heating season.

1

MW300wz 6/4" 1-phase heater for a boiler with a thermostat 3000W 6/4". A 
practical use of the heater is to support water heating during the 
heating season.

1

3F-MW60 6/4" 3-phase heater for a boiler with a thermostat 6000 (3x2000) 
W 6/4". A practical use of the heater is to support water heating 
during the heating season.

1

3F-MW90 6/4" 3-phase heater for a boiler with a thermostat 9000 (3x3000) 
W 6/4". A practical use of the heater is to support water heating 
during the heating season.

1

304900000000037 Magnesium anode. Suitable for hot water tank 200L. 1

304900000000031 Magnesium anode. Suitable for hot water tank 300L. 1

304900000000038 Magnesium anode. Suitable for hot water tank 400-500L. 1

525015029 Aquakros AME400 titanium anode for water tank 200-500L 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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I1920012 Mud fi lter 1/2" (DN15). 20 bar/290 psi. Minimum and maximum operat-
ing temperature: -20°C, 110°C in the absence of steam. Filtration degree 
500 µm. Length 58 mm.

1

I1920034 Mud fi lter 3/4" (DN20). 20 bar/290 psi. Minimum and maximum op-
erating temperature: -20°C, 110°C in the absence of steam. Filtration 
degree 500 µm. Length 70 mm.

1

I1920100 Mud fi lter 1" (DN25). 20 bar/290 psi. Minimum and maximum operating 
temperature: -20°C, 110°C in the absence of steam. Filtration degree 
500 µm. Length 87 mm.

1

I1920114 Mud fi lter 1 1/4" (DN32). 20 bar/290 psi. Minimum and maximum 
operating temperature: -20°C, 110°C in the absence of steam. Filtration 
degree 500 µm. Length 96 mm.

1

I1920112 Mud fi lter 1 1/2" (DN32). 20 bar/290 psi. Minimum and maximum 
operating temperature: -20°C, 110°C in the absence of steam. Filtration 
degree 500 µm.

1

182015 Filter valve (ball valve) for heating and cooling LK 522 sk 3/4", Kvs 7.5 
m³/h, brass. Working temperature: min. -20°C / max. +120°C. Max. 
working pressure: 1.6 MPa (16 bar).

1

182016 Filter valve (ball valve) for heating and cooling LK 522 sk 1", Kvs 11 m³/h, 
brass. Working temperature: min. -20°C / max. +120°C. Max. working 
pressure: 1.6 MPa (16 bar).

1

182017 Filter valve (ball valve) for heating and cooling LK 522 sk 1 1/4", Kvs 
20 m³/h, brass. Working temperature: min. -20°C / max. +120°C. Max. 
working pressure: 1.6 MPa (16 bar) .

1

182018 Filter valve (ball valve) for heating and cooling LK 522 sk 1 1/2", Kvs 
33 m³/h, brass. Working temperature: min. -20°C / max. +120°C. Max. 
working pressure: 1.6 MPa (16 bar) .

1

I3620012 Automatic air-vent valve 1/2", straight, 10 Bar, 110°C 1

I3640012 Automatic air-vent valve 1/2", side inlet, 10 bar, 110°C 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

27710 The Flexvent H has a 1/2" 90°-angled connection which means it can be 
mounted directly on one of the radiator ports.

1

89000 The Flexvent E has a 1/2" straight connection. The compact, proven 
design has high eff iciency and guaranteed operation for heating and air 
conditioning.

1

RBM24050600 Multifunction polymer magnetic dirt separator "SafeCleaner 2" with FF 
ball valves connection. Plastic polymer cartridge holder body. Plastic 
polymer diverter valve.

1

703002990 Magnetic fi lter "Compact Magnum DF" G1 1/4" straight VK/K. Sludge 
separators with 8-stage cyclone fi lter and magnet. The drain valve is 
located at the bottom of the housing. Flow rate up to 10 m3/h.

1

448602010 Filter ball valve 486-20, 3/4"F, lever, magnet. 1

448602510 Filter ball valve 486-25, 1"F, lever, magnet. 1

448603210 Filter ball valve 486-32, 1 1/4"F, lever, magnet. 1

431530015 3-way AMV3104 (DN15) 1/2" brass mixing and distribution valve with in-
ternal thread. KV (m³/h): 2.5. It is possible to add a motor. Max. working 
pressure 10 bar, max closing pressure 4 bar.

1

431530025 3-way AMV3112 (DN20) 3/4" brass mixing and distribution valve with 
internal thread. KV (m³/h): 2.5. It is possible to add a motor. Max. work-
ing pressure 10 bar, max closing pressure 4 bar.

1

431530030 3-way AMV3121 (DN25) 1" brass mixing and distribution valve with in-
ternal thread. KV (m³/h): 2.5. It is possible to add a motor. Max. working 
pressure 10 bar, max closing pressure 4 bar.

1

431530035 3-way AMV3122 (DN25) 1" brass mixing and distribution valve with in-
ternal thread. KV (m³/h): 2.5. It is possible to add a motor. Max. working 
pressure 10 bar, max closing pressure 4 bar.

1
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431530040 3-way AMV3131 (DN32) 1 1/4" brass mixing and distribution valve with 
internal thread. KV (m³/h): 2.5. It is possible to add a motor. Max. work-
ing pressure 10 bar, max closing pressure 4 bar.

1

66106 LK 525 MultiZone 3W is a motorized 3-way zone valve G 1", Kvs 8,0 
m3/h for On/Off  control. The zone valve is designed with a turning slide 
which allows it to withstand a larger pressure diff erence.

1

66107 LK 525 MultiZone 3W is a motorized 3-way zone valve G 1 1/4", Kvs 8,0 
m3/h for On/Off  control. The zone valve is designed with a turning slide 
which allows it to withstand a larger pressure diff erence.

1

66061 Actuator 230 VAC with cable 1 m. 1

66062 Actuator 230 VAC with cable 3 m. 1

752000025 Filling device with strainer 1" (DN25). Supplied with insulation. The 
product is designed to fi ll, drain and protect the hot and cold circuit of 
the heat pump.

1

752000032 Filling device with strainer 1 1/4" (DN32). Supplied with insulation. The 
product is designed to fi ll, drain and protect the hot and cold circuit of 
the heat pump.

1

91481 MultiFill® LK 521 for fi lling the ground heating system M 1 1/4" and M 
3/4" Kvs 22 m3/h, vk. Working temperature min. -20 °C / max. +80 °C, 
working pressure 1.0 MPa, with insulation, with fi lter.

1

400011715 GPO S Pump group with 3-way valve mixing valve DN20. Equipped with 
two ball valves thermometers, non-return valve, circulation pump Wilo 
Para SC and three-way mixing valve with actuator with manual setting 
option.

1

400011762 GPO M. 2-way pump group with three-way mixing valve DN 20. Pump 
station is equipped with all the necessary devices for the easiest instal-
lation and operation of the system. Two ball valves, with shut-off  valves 
and with integrated thermometers. Flow controller of the heat transfer 
medium with integrated fi lling valves.

1

400011761 GPO M. 2-way pump group with three-way mixing valve DN 25. Pump 
station is equipped with all the necessary devices for the easiest instal-
lation and operation of the system. Two ball valves, with shut-off  valves 
and with integrated thermometers. Flow controller of the heat transfer 
medium with integrated fi lling valves.

1
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Our AC outdoor unit covers are crafted for superior quality 

and unmatched durability. Engineered to withstand harsh 

weather conditions, they safeguard your investment for 

years of reliable cooling and heating performance.

Outdoor Covers

OC4001 Natural spruce outdoor unit cover. Dimensions (LxHxD): 1185x845x630 
mm. Dimensions of which (max.) are: 650x1050x520 mm. Weight 25 kg.

1

OC4002 Natural spruce outdoor unit cover. Dimensions (LxHxD): 1180x800x625 
mm. Treated with wood preservative. Weight 25 kg. 

1

SCC600001 PVC plastic outdoor cover with wood pattern fi nish. Strong con-
struction, maintenance free and weather resistant. Dimensions: 
885x690x345 mm.

1

SCC600002 PVC plastic outdoor cover with wood pattern fi nish. Strong con-
struction, maintenance free and weather resistant. Dimensions: 
990x910x395 mm.

1

OC1001 Metal roof curved 920x540x200 mm. RAL 9002. 1

OC1003 Metal roof curved 920x540x200 mm. RAL 9005 (Black). 1

12000027 Metal roof for outdoor unit. Dimensions (WxDxH): 800x445x120 mm. 
Roof slope: 15°, Color RAL9002. Self-tapping screws and fi xing dowels 
are included in the set.

1

12000028 Metal roof for outdoor unit. Dimensions (WxDxH): 1000x545x120 mm. 
Roof slope: 15°, Color RAL9002. Self-tapping screws and fi xing dowels 
are included in the set.

1
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SCD600002 Metal roof for outdoor unit. Dimensions (WxDxH): 800x530x120 mm. 
Roof slope: 30°, Color RAL9002. Self-tapping screws and fi xing dowels 
are included in the set.

1

SCD600003 Metal roof for outdoor unit. Dimensions (WxDxH): 1000x530x120 mm. 
Roof slope: 30°, Color RAL9002. Self-tapping screws and fi xing dowels 
are included in the set.

1

MA 101 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 800x1000x500 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

MA 102 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 900x1000x900 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

MA 103 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 1000x1200x600 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

MA 104 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 1200x1200x600 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

MA 105 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 1400x1200x650 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

MA 106 Galvanized steel safety cage. Dimensions: 1600x1200x650 mm. RAL 
9002 with very durable epoxy resin paint. There is a lockable door on 
the right side of the safety cage for easier maintenance of the device.

1

SCD500163 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL9002. Dimension (WxHxD): 900x700x500 mm.

1

SCD500164 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL9002. Dimension (WxHxD): 1100x850x600 mm.

1

SCD500165 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL9002. Dimension (WxHxD): 1150x1200x650 mm.

1
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SCD500166 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL9002. Dimension (WxHxD): 1200x1500x750 mm.

1

SCD500167 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL7016. Dimension (WxHxD): 900x700x500 mm.

1

SCD500168 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL7016. Dimension (WxHxD): 1100x850x600 mm.

1

SCD500169 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL7016. Dimension (WxHxD): 1150x1200x650 mm.

1

SCD500170 Outdoor unit protective cover  for wall mounting with 5° sloped roof, 
RAL7016. Dimension (WxHxD): 1200x1500x750 mm.

1

12000005 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for condensing unit. Dimension (Wx-
HxD): 770x530x260 mm.

1

12000006 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for outdoor unit. Dimension (WxHxD): 
870x530x280 mm.

1

12000007 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for outdoor unit. Dimension (WxHxD): 
880x530x330 mm.

1

12000008 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for outdoor unit. Dimension (WxHxD): 
880x620x400 mm.

1

12000009 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for outdoor unit. Dimension (WxHxD): 
950x890x370 mm.

1

SCD600006 PVC plastic-coated fabric cover for outdoor unit. Dimension (WxHxD): 
1000x800x400 mm.

1
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Our selection spans a wide range of tools, each carefully 

chosen to serve a unique purpose in the installation and 

maintenance of AC systems. From precision instruments to 

specialized equipment.

Images serve an illustrative purpose.

Tools

CT-127B Tube cutter mini 1/8 "-5/8" (3-16 mm). Suitable for tight conditions. 100

CT-128 Tube cutter mini red 1/8 "-7/8" (3-22 mm). Suitable for tight conditions. 100

CT-174 Tube cutter 1/8 "-1-1/8" (3-28 mm). 100

CT-274 Tube cutter 1/8 "-1-1/8" (4-28 mm). 50

CT-N274 Tube cutter 1/8 "-1-3/16" (4-30 mm). 50

CT-312 Tube cutter 1/4"-1-5/8" (6-42 mm) for copper tubes. 50

CT-428 Tube cutter 3/16"-1 1/8" (4-28 mm) for copper tubes. 50

CT-532 Tube cutter roller type for 4-32 mm copper tubes. 50

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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CT-650 Tube cutter roller type 1/4"-2" (6-50 mm) for copper tubes. 50

11529 Punch tool expander 1/4" - 5/16" - 3/8" - 1/2" - 5/8". 1

CT-100A Pipe expander KIT for 3/8"-1-1/8" pipes. The set includes expansion 
nozzles, a pipe cutter, reamer and deburrer. Heads 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 
7/8", 1", 1-1/8".

4

CT-100AL Pipe expander KIT for 3/8"-1-5/8" pipes. The set includes expansion 
nozzles, a pipe cutter, reamer and deburrer. Heads 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 
7/8", 1", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-3/8", 1-1/2", 1-5/8".

4

CT-300A Hydraulic expander KIT for 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1", 1- 1/8". Tube 
cutter 5-50 mm and deburrer included.

4

CT-300A-L Hydraulic expander KIT for 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1", 1- 1/8", 1-1/4", 
1-3/8", 1-1/2", 1-5/8". Tube cutter 5-50 mm and deburrer included.

4

CT-806AM-L Eccentric cone fl aring tool set, 1/4“, 5/16”, 3/8“, 1/2”, 5/8“, 3/4”. Kit 
includes reamer and tube cutter 4-28 mm.

10

CT-806AM-F Eccentric fl aring tool Kit 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4". Tube cutter 
(4-28 mm) and reamer (5-35 mm) included.

10

CT-103A Flaring tool 45° for 7/8", 1", 1/8". 10

CT-203A Flaring tool 45° for 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1 1/8". 10

CT-190A Silver + Red Flaring Tool Set. Flare Size: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 
1/2", 5/8".

20
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CT-195A Flaring tool 45°, 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 5/8" (5-16 mm) for 
copper tubes.

20

CT-2020 Flaring tool. Flare Size: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8". 30

CT-525 Flaring tool 45°, 3/16"-5/8" (5-16 mm) for copper tubes. 20

CT-N806A-D Premium product! Eccentric fl aring tool kit for 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 
5/8", 3/4" (6-19 mm) copper tubes. Kit includes deburrer.

10

CT-N806A-L Premium product! Eccentric fl aring tool kit for 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 
5/8", 3/4" (6-19 mm) copper tubes. Kit includes deburrer and tube 
cutter 4-32 mm.

10

CT-N806AM-L Premium product! Eccentric fl aring tool kit for 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 
5/8", 3/4" (6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 19 mm) copper tubes. Kit includes deburrer 
and tube cutter 4-32 mm.

10

CT-207 Handy deburrer. Ergonomic handle, the convenient and precise use of 
which leaves a clean fi nal result. The cleaner has free 360° movement 
and is suitable for all pipe sizes.

100

CT-208 Inner-outer reamer, plastic body. Convenient to use for cleaning both 
the inner and outer edges of the pipe. Leaves a clean fi nish. Fits pipe 
sizes 3/16"-1 1/2" (5-38 mm).

100

CT-501 Inspection mirror Ø32 mm with telescopic arm (127-500 mm). The 
product is intended for use in confi ned spaces.

100

CT-502 Inspection mirror Ø50 mm with telescopic arm (200-410 mm). The 
product is intended for use in confi ned spaces.

100

FLT-3M A multifunctional inspection tool with separately attached mirror, LED 
light and magnet, with a fl exible tip. The telescopic arm is 360° rotat-
able and extendable up to 380 mm. Black.

100
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FLT-2M Inspection mirror (65x40 mm) with telescopic arm (275-870 mm) with 
LED light. The illuminated mirror part can be rotated 360° and, thanks 
to the larger than usual mirror surface.

100

CT-503 A telescopic rod with a magnetic tip, the extension range 126-637 mm. 
Retrieving a screw or nut that has fallen from your fi ngers in tight spac-
es has never been easier.

100

CT-351 A/C evaporator fi n straightener/cleaner. Thanks to six lamella gap sizes, 
this product is suitable for straightening and cleaning the lamellas of 
most air conditioners.

50

CT-352 Strong and durable A/C evaporator fi n straightener/cleaner. 100

CT-364-04A Tube bender 1/4". Bending angle of 0° -180°. 20

CT-364-06A Tube bender 3/8". Bending angle of 0° -180°. 12

CT-364-08A Tube bender 1/2". Bending angle of 0° -180°. 12

CT-364-10 Tube bender 5/8". Bending angle of 0° -180°. 8

CT-364-12 Tube bender 3/4". Bending angle of 0° -180°. 8

CT-102-L Set of copper tube bending springs 210mm. Dimensions 1/4", 5/16", 
3/8", 1/2". 5/8". For use outside the pipe.

50

14121 Copper pipe bending spring for 3/8" tube. Length 1500 mm. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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14122 Copper pipe bending spring 1/2" tube. Length 1500 mm. 1

14123 Copper pipe bending spring 5/8" tube. Length 1500 mm. 1

14124 Copper pipe bending spring for 3/4" tube. Length 1500 mm. 1

14126 Copper pipe bending spring for 3/8" tube. Length 2500 mm. 1

14127 Copper pipe bending spring 1/2" tube. Length 2500 mm. 1

14128 Copper pipe bending spring 5/8" tube. Length 2500 mm. 1

14129 Copper pipe bending spring for 3/4" tube. Length 2500 mm. 1

11544 Plastic pipe bending probe set for copper pipes 1/4" - 3/8" - 1/2". Probe 
length 5 m.

1

11543 Plastic pipe bending probe set for copper pipes 1/4" - 3/8" - 1/2" - 5/8". 
Probe length 5 m.

1

11484 Electronic refrigerant scale 50 kg. in a plastic impact-resistant case. 
Weight 4 kg. Dimensions: 415x330x105 mm. Measurement accuracy: 
±0.05% of the measured value. 9V alkaline battery.

1

11486 Electronic refrigerant scale 100 kg. in a plastic impact-resistant case. 
Weight 4 kg. Dimensions: 415x330x105 mm. Measurement accuracy: 
±0.05% of the measured value. 9V alkaline battery.

1
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03-94002 Digital clamp meter is used for the following measurements: DC/AC 
voltage, AC current, electric resistance, temperature, diode check and 
continuity check. It features automatic range selection and memory 
storage for the last measurements. Body made of high quality plastic. 
LCD backlit display allows to operate in poor ambient light. Nylon case.

1

03-94003 Digital clamp meter is used for the following measurements: DC/AC 
voltage, DC/ AC current, electric resistance, temperature, diode check 
and continuity check. It features automatic range selection and memory 
storage for the last measurements. Body is made of high quality plastic. 
Nylon case for easier storage and transport.

1

A830L Digital multimeter. LCD display with backlight button, hold but-
ton, diode transistor resistor, DC AC voltage ampere testers tool. DC 
voltage: 200m/2/20/200/500V; AC voltage: 200/500V; Current: 
2/20/200m/10A; Resistance: 200/2k/20k/200k/2M; Overload protec-
tion: 200mA 250V fuse (10A-range is not fuse-protected).

1

03-94001 Digital multimeter is used for the following measurements: DC/AC volt-
age, DC/AC current, electric resistance, continuity check, hFE (transistor 
tester), capacity, diode check and temperature. It features automatic 
range selection and memory storage for the last measurements. Body 
made of high quality plastic.

1

03-94004 Digital multimeter. It is equipped with a touch panel. The digital colour 
meter features auto recognition, NC electric fi eld detection, hold func-
tion and circuit continuity. True RMS increases the device's capabilities. 
Frequency is 10 Hz - 8 MHz and resistance is determined in the range of 
0.1-60M Ω. The meter voltage is AC 600V, DC 600V, Cat II 600V. 

1

01-94W104 Digital multimeter 300V is used to measure AC/DC voltage, DC current, 
electric resistance and diode check. Body is made of high quality plastic. 
Large LCD display for easy measurement reading. Compliance with 
European safety standards is confi rmed with CE certifi cate. 

1

01-94W105 Digital multimeter is used to measure AC/DC voltage, AC current, 
electric resistance and diode check. Body is made of high quality plastic. 
Large LCD display for easy measurement reading. HOLD feature allows 
to keep and remember the displayed value. Compliance with European 
safety standards is confi rmed with CE certifi cate. 

1

03-01220 Combination pliers 160 mm, CrV 1000V. 1

03-01223 Long nose pliers 160 mm straight, CrV 1000V. 1

03-01226 Diagonal cutter 160 mm, CrV 1000V. 1

18-0306160 Combination pliers 160 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1
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18-0306180 Combination pliers 180 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

18-1386200SB Multifunctional pliers 200 mm, VDE 1000V for the electrical installa-
tion; to grip fl at and round material, for bending, deburring, cutting 
cable, stripping and crimping wire ferruless. 

1

18-2506160 Long Nose Pliers with Cutter 160 mm, VDE 1000V Insulated. A 
high-quality professional tool made in Germany and specially designed 
for electrical work.

1

18-2616200 Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers 200 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality 
professional tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical 
work.

1

18-7006160 Diagonal Cutter 160 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

18-7006180 Diagonal Cutter 180 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-320N025075 Screwdriver fl at 2.5x75 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-320N030100 Screwdriver fl at 3.0x100 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-320N035100 Screwdriver fl at 3.5x100 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-320N040100 Screwdriver fl at 4.0x100 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-320N055125 Screwdriver fl at 5.5x125 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1
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22-320N065150 Screwdriver fl at 6.5x150 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional 
tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-321N0 Screwdriver PH0x60 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-321N1 Screwdriver PH1x80 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-321N2 Screwdriver PH2x100 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-321N3 Screwdriver PH3x150 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality professional tool 
made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-3281080 Screwdriver GROOVE/PZ1x80 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality profes-
sional tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-3282100 Screwdriver GROOVE/PZ2x100 mm, VDE 1000V. A high-quality profes-
sional tool made in Germany and specially designed for electrical work.

1

22-3201K6 Screwdriver set VDE 1000V. SLIM, 6-piece. The set includes: fl at 
3.5x100 mm, 4.0x100 mm, 5.5x125 mm and 6.5x150 mm; PH1x80 mm 
and PH2x100 mm.

1

03-04051 Slotted fl athead screwdriver 160 mm, 2.5x75 mm, 1000V. Magnetic tip. 1

03-04052 Slotted fl athead screwdriver 175 mm, 3.0x100 mm, 1000V. Magnetic 
tip.

1

03-04053 Slotted fl athead screwdriver 205 mm, 4.0x100 mm, 1000V. Magnetic 
tip.

1
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03-04072 Screwdriver cross head PH1x80 mm, 1000V. Magnetic tip. 1

03-04073 Screwdriver cross head PH2x100 mm, 1000V. Magnetic tip. 1

22-SB25514 Non-contact voltage indicator 90-1000V, LED. 1

22-25511L Screwdriver-indicator 110-250V. 1

03-01524 Cable stripper NEO, 0.5-0.6 mm², 8-13 mm². 1

03-01500 Cable stripping pliers NEO, 205 mm 0.2-6 mm². 1

16-J10160 Cable stripper 4-16 mm, SECURA No. 16. 1

16-J10270 Cable stripper 8-28 mm, SECURA No. 27. 1

16-J30150 Cable stripper Ø 8-13 mm, 0.2-4 mm², Super No. 15. 1

16-J30180 Cable stripper 1.5 mm² | 7.0 mm Ø for solar panel cable SE-Strip 1.5. 1

16-J30190 Cable stripper 2.5-6.0 mm² | 7.5-9.5 mm Ø for solar panel cable SE-
Strip 2.5-6.

1
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03-99101 Flashlight made of high quality aluminum, with high eff iciency 200 lm 
strong LED. The torch features a zoom function. IPX7 protection class. 
Powered by three AAA batteries.

1

03-99045 A battery-powered inspection torch with 4 W and 400 lm of output 
from a COB LED source. The strong magnet in the base and the pock-
et-carry clip. 3 light modes: 100%, 50%, red strobe light.

1

03-99200 Headlamp 400 lm, zoom, CREE R5 headlamp 3xAAA. Durable and 
functional device with adjustable light power. High-class 5W Cree R5 
LED. Made of aluminum. Up to 5 hours of constant lighting.

1

03-99201 Headlamp 250 lm, high quality 3W LED Cree XPE. The aluminum cas-
ing. The lamp features a zoom function. Adjustable light angle. 3 light 
functions 100% / 50% / strobe. Powered by three AAA battery.

1

FL-C7  The Fenix C7 Flashlight. Up to 3000 lm, max. distance of 470 m. Battery 
level indicator. Included 5000mAh battery charged via the USB Type-C 
port. The magnetic base. Waterproof to 1m.

1

FL-WT16R The Fenix WT16R magnetic fl ashlight 300 lm. Switch for 3 brightness 
levels of a forward facing spotlight, two fl oodlight levels and a yellow 
fl ash. Battery level indicator. USB type-C charging port. IP66 rated.

1

FL-CL28R The Fenix CL28R Lantern for worksite. Max. 2000 lm white light output. 
Charged via the USB-C port. Can be used as a power bank. Perfect 
hands-free lighting tool.

1

FL-E-CP The Fenix E-CP Rechargeable Power Bank Flashlight. Bright 1600 lm 
fl ashlight. Can be used as a power bank. 5 brightness levels plus strobe. 
IP68 rated.

1

FL-E03R The Fenix E03R V2.0 rechargeable keychain fl ashlight features max. 
500 lm. 4 brightness levels, red light, red fl ashing, and a pulse light. 
Recharge via the USB Type-C charging port. IP66 rated.

1

FL-E28R The Fenix E28R V2.0 EDC Flashlight. Max. of 1700 lm. Included 
3400mAh Li-ion battery. Charge via USB Type-C charging port. Body 
clip and a magnetic base. Waterproof and dustproof.

1

FL-HM60R The Fenix HM60R Rechargeable Headlamp. Max. 1300 lm. Spotlight, 
fl oodlight, red light functions. USB Type-C charging port. Glove-friend-
ly switch allows you to access the lighting mode.

1
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FL-HM65R-T The Fenix HM65R-T Headlamp with patented headband fi t system. 
Max. 1500 lm. Powered by the included 3400mAh battery, this head-
lamp is USB-C rechargeable. Made of a magnesium alloy.

1

FL-HM70R The Fenix HM70R Rechargeable Headlamp. Max. 1600 lumens. Up to 
100 h continuous worktime. Glove-friendly switch. Neutral white light, 
red reading light, and red fl ash. IP68.

1

380010 Knife developed and adapted to meet the needs of craftsmen, with a 
blade made from Japanese knife steel. The blade is made from 2.5 mm 
carbon steel that has been hardened to 58–60 HRC.

1

380020 A powerful and durable ground knife. The blade is made from Japanese 
knife steel, 3 mm carbon steel that has been hardened to 58–60 HRC.

1

380260 Craftsman’s knife with friction grip. Developed and adapted to the 
needs of craftsmen.  The blade is made from 2.5 mm German stainless 
steel that has been hardened to 57–59 HRC.

1

03-63011 Snap off  blade knife for blades with 18 mm. Metal guide and sturdy 
metal body design. Tool features snapper for worn out blade to make 
work easier. Ergonomic handle shape and anti slip inserts.

1

03-64010 Spare snap off  blades 18 mm wide, 0.5 mm thick are spare parts for 
knives. Set includes 10 pcs.

1

03-02020 Plastic pipe cutter with cutting range up to 42 mm. Cutting blade made 
of stainless steel with hardness 56–58 HRC. Two material, ergonomic 
handle improves comfort of use.

1

18-9025185 Pipe cutter for plastic composite pipes for cutting composite pipes from 
Ø 12 - 25 mm. With opening spring and locking device. Not suitable for 
cutting cables.

1

18-902540 Pipe cutter for thick walled plastic and composite pipes from Ø 26 - 40 
mm. Cuts using the ratchet principle. Self-adapting pipe support posi-
tions pipes of various diameters correctly for a rectangular cut.

1

18-9410185 Pipe cutter for clean cutting of thin-walled plastic pipes (e.g. plastic 
conduit pipes) with Ø 6.0 - 35.0 mm. Not suitable for cutting cables. 
Blade is replaceable and can be retracted from any position.

1
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92-PC3030 Pica Dry is the professional construction graphite marker and is suitable 
for almost all material surfaces. High-tech push mechanism in stainless 
steel tube. Min. diameter: 2.8 mm. Lead length: 125 mm.

1

92-PC4030 Pica DRY Refi ll-Set Graphite 10 pcs. 125 mm, thickness 2.8 mm. 1

92-PC170-52 Pica BIG Ink Smart-Use Marker XL white. Suitable for all shiny and dry 
surfaces.

1

92-PC170-46 Pica BIG Ink Smart-Use Marker XL black. Suitable for all shiny and dry 
surfaces.

1

92-PC150-40 Pica INK deep-hole-marker red. 1

92-PC150-41 Pica INK deep-hole-marker blue. 1

92-PC150-46 Pica INK deep-hole-marker black. 1

92-PC533-46 Permanent-Pen 'F' black, round tip, 0,7mm. 1

359203 Marking measure Talmeter 3M. White, impact resistant steel tape mea-
sure, 16 mm blade width. Simpel measure and mark both internal and 
external lengths.

1

356103 Steel 5M measuring tape with marks on both sides for precise measures 
and setting out walls. Yellow steel blade, highly accurate inkjet print 
with a matt fi nish allowing refl ection-free reading. 

1

356303 Steel 5,4M measuring tape with marks on both sides for precise mea-
sures and setting out walls. Yellow steel blade, highly accurate inkjet 
print with a matt fi nish allowing refl ection-free reading. 

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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356203 Steel 8M measuring tape with marks on both sides for precise measures 
and setting out walls. Yellow steel blade, highly accurate inkjet print 
with a matt fi nish allowing refl ection-free reading. 

1

03-75000 Caliper with measuring range 150 mm and measurement accuracy 0.02 
mm. Measuring of inside and outside dimensions, depth and off sets. 
Practical plastic package.

1

401853 An impact resistant spirit level 20 cm in red ABS plastic with magnets 
on the underside. Crush-proof tubular vials that are highly transparent 
and durable.

1

401603 Spirit Level Plastic 60 cm. An impact resistant spirit level made from 
red polystyrene plastic. High transparency and durability. Horizontal 
vial with a magnifi cation lens and luminescent refl ector.

1

401313 Mini pocket level magnetic is a compact spirit level with a magnet for 
fast and reliable horizontal and vertical measuring. Crush-proof focus 
vial with a +30% magnifying eff ect and a luminescent refl ector.

1

03-04228 Screwdriver set includes handle and 16 double sided 30 mm driver bits 
(fl at, cross, Torx and hexagonal). Magnetic blades. Comes in handy case.

1

03-03010 Adjustable wrench 150/6 mm is forged from durable chromium vana-
dium steel. It features large range of jaws adjustment 0-24mm. With 
ergonomic handle.

1

03-03011 Adjustable wrench 200/8 mm is forged from durable chromium vana-
dium steel. It features large range of jaws adjustment 0-28.6mm. With 
ergonomic handle.

1

03-03012 Adjustable wrench 250/10 mm is forged from durable chromium vana-
dium steel. It features large range of jaws adjustment 0-32.8mm. With 
ergonomic handle.

1

03-03013 Adjustable wrench 300/12 mm is forged from durable chromium vana-
dium steel. It features large range of jaws adjustment 0-38mm. With 
ergonomic handle.

1

03-09512 Hex key set. The set includes 9 keys sized 1.5 to 10 mm in practical pack-
age. Hex ball ends with working angle up to 30° improve functionality 
of the tools.

1
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03-09515 Hex magnetic key set. The set includes 9 keys sized 1.5 to 10 mm in 
practical package. Magnetic, hex ball ends with working angle up to 30° 
improve functionality of the tools.

1

03-08823 Micrometer 3/8" torque wrench with a length of 410 mm, range of 10 
- 60 Nm, accuracy +/- 3%. Window with scale makes it easy to set the 
desired values. Powerful 45-tooth ratchet mechanism.

1

03-08825 Micrometer 1/2" torque wrench with a length of 490 mm, range of 40 
- 200 Nm, accuracy +/- 3%. Window with scale makes it easy to set the 
desired values. Powerful 45-tooth ratchet mechanism.

1

03-01010 Universal pliers 160 mm, are manufactured in accordance with DIN 
5746, which proves the high durability of the product. Induction-hard-
ened steel (55-60 HRC) was used for the jaws.

1

03-01011 Combination pliers 180 mm, are manufactured in accordance with DIN 
5746, which proves high strength of the product. The jaws are manufac-
tured with induction hardened steel (55-60 HRC).

1

03-01012 Combination pliers 200 mm, are manufactured in accordance with DIN 
5746, which proves the high durability of the product. Induction-hard-
ened steel (55-60 HRC) was used for the jaws.

1

03-01013 Straight long nose 160 mm pliers are made in accordance with DIN 
5745. Jaws are made of high quality steel and induction hardened 
(55–60 HRC) to provide strong grip and eff icient cutting.

1

03-01014 Straight long nose 200 mm pliers are made in accordance with DIN 
5745. Jaws are made of high quality steel and induction hardened 
(55–60 HRC) to provide strong grip and eff icient cutting.

1

03-01015 Bent long nose 160 mm pliers are made in accordance with DIN 5745. 
Jaws bent at 45° angle and induction hardened (55–60 HRC) provide 
strong grip and eff icient cutting.

1

03-01016 Bent long nose 200 mm pliers are made in accordance with DIN 5745. 
Jaws bent at 45° angle and induction hardened (55–60 HRC) provide 
strong grip and eff icient cutting.

1

03-01017 Side cutting pliers 160 mm is a universal tool. The cutting edges of the 
pliers are additionally induction hardened (55-60 HRC).

1
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03-01018 Side cutting pliers 180 mm is a universal tool. The cutting edges of the 
pliers are additionally induction hardened (55-60 HRC).

1

03-01019 Flat nose pliers 160 mm are made in accordance with DIN 5745. Jaws 
are made of high quality steel and induction hardened (55–60 HRC) to 
provide strong grip.

1

03-01020 Round nose pliers 160 mm are made in accordance with DIN 5745. Jaws 
are made of high quality steel and induction hardened (55–60 HRC) to 
provide strong grip.

1

03-01101 End cutting pliers 115 mm have cutting edges made of high quality steel 
and additionally induction hardened (55–60 HRC) to provide precise 
cutting. Durable nylon spring facilitates operation.

1

03-01102 Long nose straight pliers 130 mm have serrated jaws made of high 
quality steel, which provide strong grip of small items. Durable nylon 
spring facilitates operation.

1

03-01103 Long nose bent pliers 140 mm. Long and bent at 45° jaws are perfect 
for gripping small items. Durable nylon spring facilitates operation. Two 
material, ergonomic handle improves comfort of use. 

1

03-01105 Flat nose pliers 130 mm. Long, fl at, serrated jaws ensure fi rm grip. Du-
rable nylon spring facilitates operation. Two material, ergonomic handle 
improves comfort of use.

1

03-01106 Side cutting pliers 110 mm. Cutting edges made of high quality steel 
and additionally induction hardened (55–60 HRC) provide precise cut-
ting. Durable nylon spring facilitates operation.

1

18-8701125SB High-Tech water pump pliers 125 mm. Push the button for adjustment. 
Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low 
handforce required.

1

18-8701150 High-Tech water pump pliers 150 mm. Push the button for adjustment. 
Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low 
handforce required.

1

18-8701180 High-Tech water pump pliers 180 mm. Push the button for adjustment. 
Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low 
handforce required.

1
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18-8701250 High-Tech water pump pliers 250 mm. Push the button for adjustment. 
Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low 
handforce required.

1

18-8701300 High-Tech water pump pliers 300 mm. Push the button for adjustment. 
Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low 
handforce required.

1

18-8751250 Extra-slim water pump pliers 250 mm. Particularly good access to the 
workpiece due to very slim construction of head and joint area. Favour-
able lever action: optimum transmission of force.

1

18-8603180 Pliers and a wrench in a single tool 180 mm. Zero backlash jaw pressure 
prevents damage to edges of sensitive components. Lever transmission 
greater than 10 : 1 for strong gripping power.

1

18-8603250 Pliers and a wrench in a single tool 250 mm. Zero backlash jaw pressure 
prevents damage to edges of sensitive components. Lever transmission 
greater than 10 : 1 for strong gripping power.

1

18-8603300 Pliers and a wrench in a single tool 300 mm. Zero backlash jaw pressure 
prevents damage to edges of sensitive components. Lever transmission 
greater than 10 : 1 for strong gripping power.

1

03-25103 Hammer 320 mm, 450 g. Essential for professional work use. The 
monolithic design makes the tool exceptionally strong. The hammer 
face is induction-hardened and laser-ground. Absorbs vibrations.

1

03-25132 Hammer 345 mm, 450 g. Essential for professional work use. The grip 
is made of glass fi bre, which is resistant to damage, moisture and tem-
perature variation. Absorbs vibrations.

1

03-25054 Rubber mallet 380 mm, 1200 gr. Shank made of hard hickory wood. 
Rubber head is wedge fi xed on tapered shank to ensure safety of use.

1

03-31062 Off set tin snip, left-handed 240 mm. Body is made of high quality chro-
mium vanadium steel. Sharp edges in jaws cut through sheets lightly 
and smoothly.

1

03-31063 Off set tin snip, right-handed 240 mm. Body is made of high quality 
chromium vanadium steel. Sharp edges in jaws cut through sheets 
lightly and smoothly.

1
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03-33081 Cold chisel with guard 22x19x300 mm is designed to make holes in 
walls, breaking and crushing hard materials. Tool is made of high quali-
ty chromium vanadium steel. Ended with fl at blade.

1

03-33082 Cold chisel with guard 35x19x300 mm is designed to make holes in 
walls, breaking and crushing hard materials. Tool is made of high quali-
ty chromium vanadium steel. Ended with fl at blade.

1

03-33083 Cold chisel with guard 50x19x300 mm is designed to make holes in 
walls, breaking and crushing hard materials. Tool is made of high quali-
ty chromium vanadium steel. Ended with fl at blade.

1

03-33084 Cold chisel with guard 75x19x300 mm is designed to make holes in 
walls, breaking and crushing hard materials. Tool is made of high quali-
ty chromium vanadium steel. Ended with fl at blade.

1

03-01026 Multifunctional tool with LED is an innovative solution. One tool 
comprises 12 various features. Tool comes in convenient case made of 
durable nylon for easy carrying and storage.

1

03-61001 Caulking gun, skeleton design, with tube length 240 mm. Designed for 
tubes with approx. 300 ml volume. It features hexagonal shank with 
continuous advance for easier operation.

1

03-61002 Caulking gun with tube length 240 mm. Designed for tubes with 
approx. 300 ml volume. Rotary, steel tube that allows to reach hardly 
accessible places while protecting the silicone cartridge.

1

03-61011 Foam gun with brass head and tefl on ball mechanism that prevents 
from dripping during operation. Aluminium alloy body and foam at-
tachment ring are coated with tefl on.

1

37-MA34C Drill guide 14-30 mm 3/8 HEX. For use with hole saws in cutting ferrous 
and nonferrous metals, woods, composites, and plastics.

1

37-MA35PSC Drill guide 32-152 mm 9,5mm 3/8 HEX. 1

37-MA45PSC Drill guide 32-152 mm 11 mm 7/16HEX. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

37-ME121 Arbor extension, 12" 7/16" HEX. 1

37-ME381 Arbor extension, 12" 3/8" HEX. 1

37-MHS11C Hole saw BIM MHS 17 mm. 1

37-MHS14C Hole saw BIM MHS 22 mm. 1

37-MHS17C Hole saw BIM MHS 27 mm. 1

37-MHS22C Hole saw BIM MHS 35 mm. 1

37-MHS27C Hole saw BIM MHS 43 mm. 1

37-MHS34C Hole saw BIM MHS 54 mm. 1

37-MHS41C Hole saw BIM MHS 65 mm. 1

37-MHS50C Hole saw BIM MHS 79 mm. 1

37-MHS72 Hole saw BIM MHS 114 mm. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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33-436BD066L0450 Diamond core bit 450 mm, 66 mm. 1

33-436BD092L0450 Diamond core bit 450 mm, 92 mm. 1

33-436BD112L0450 Diamond core bit 450 mm, 112 mm. 1

33-384H Extension 300 mm, 1-1/4" male. 1

33-432D66 Diamond core bit for dry use with long length and M16 connection, 
65x150 mm.

1

33-115C Set of 7 booster SDS+ drill bits sizes Ø5-6-8 x 110 mm, Ø6-8-10-12 x 
160 mm.

1

33-136C Set of 5 Twister SDS+ drill bits sizes Ø6-8 x110 mm, Ø6-8-10mm x160 
mm.

1

33-201C Set of 5 PRO mansonry drill bits sizes Ø4-5-6-8-10 mm. 1

33-214B Set of 5 pcs Ceramic drill bits sizes Ø4-5-6-8-10 mm. 1

33-215B Set of 5 Multi-purpose drill bits sizes Ø4-5-6-8-10 mm. 1

33-250C Set of 8 Flash mansonry drill bits Ø3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 mm. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

33-700C Set of 6 HSS PRO drill bits 118° split point sizes Ø2-3-4-5-6-8 mm. 1

33-706C Set of 6 HSS 5% Cobalt drill bits 135° split point sizes Ø2-3-4-5-6-8 
mm.

1

33-707D Set of 25 HSS 5% Cobalt drill bits 135° split point sizes Ø1-13 mm by 0,5 
mm.

1

33-708D Set of 19 HSS 5% Cobalt drill bits 135° split point sizes Ø1-10 mm by 0,5 
mm.

1

33-910D Set of 5 drill bits for wood PRO sizes Ø3-4-5-6-8 mm. 1

33-917B Set of 8 wood drill bits 3 points sizes Ø3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 mm. 1

33-925C Set of 9 fl at wood drill bits quick lock shank 1/4" sizes Ø14-16-18-20-
22-24-26-28-30 mm.

1

33-904D18 Flat wood drill bit 18x152 mm quick lock shank 1/4". 1

33-904D22 Flat wood drill bit 22x152 mm quick lock shank 1/4". 1

33-904D28 Flat wood drill bit 28x152 mm quick lock shank 1/4". 1

33-904D35 Flat wood drill bit 32x152 mm quick lock shank 1/4". 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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Explore our diverse range of high performance pumps for 

various AC system installations, condensate management, 

and circulation needs. Easy installation reduces downtime, 

simplifi es the installation process, enhancing air condition-

ing system user-friendliness.
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Pumps & Accessories

SI27CE01UN23 Si-27 is suitable for air conditioners up to 20 kW. Piston technology is 
specially designed to remove condensate from air conditioners. The Si-
27 is very reliable in any environment.

20

SI20CE02UN23 Si-20 slim case design, allowing it to easily fi t inside any type of air con-
ditioner or duct system. Best-in-class performance and sound levels, 
high reliability. The patented piston pump technology.

6

OP20CE02UN23 Omega Pack is designed to fi t under mini-split air conditioning units. 
It includes the Si-20 pump, which incorporates the Sauermann piston 
pump technology.

6

SI30CE02UN23 The high performance Si-30 is suitable for air conditioners up to 20 kW. 
Patented piston technology. Si-30 is very reliable in any environment.

20

SI33CE01UN23 The high capacity Si-33 (30 l/h) is suitable for air conditioners with a ca-
pacity of 20 kW to 30 kW. The piston pump inside the Si-33 is specially 
designed to remove condensate from air conditioners.

20

SI10CE03UN23 The special shape of the new Si-10 UNIVERSAL pump makes it ideal for 
both new installations and renovation solutions. The improved pump 
ensures a lower noise level and easy maintenance.

12

DP10CE06UN23 Delta Pack 80x60 features a new elbow design that can be easily 
opened for maintenance without tools. The product contains the Si-10 
UNIVERSAL pump. Ivory.

10

DP10CE05UN23 Delta Pack 80x60 features a new elbow design that can be easily 
opened for maintenance without tools. The product contains the Si-10 
UNIVERSAL pump. White.

10

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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SI60CE01UN23 Si-60 is a piston pump with a built-in tank (0.37l) suitable for air con-
ditioning systems up to 20 kW. Its attractive, ergonomic and compact 
design makes it easy to install anywhere.

4

SI82CE01UN23 Si-82 centrifugal pump. It is capable of pumping up to 500 l/h and is 
suitable for air conditioning and industrial refrigeration. It also tolerates 
high temperature and acidic condensates (pH>2.5).

4

SI83CE01UN23 Si-83 tank pump is more compact than any other tank pump in its class. 
Easy to install. Si-83 has a custom smartphone app. Perfect for AC 
systems (up to 20 kW) and heating systems (up to 40 kW).

4

SI83CE02UN23 Si-83 tank pump is more compact than any other tank pump in its class. 
Easy to install. Si-83 has a custom smartphone app. Perfect for AC 
systems (up to 20 kW) and heating systems (up to 40 kW).

4

4232694 WiLO Atmos Pico 25/1-6. Max. working pressure PN: 10 bar; lifting 
height max: 5.8 m; Flow rate Q max: 3.0 m³/h; power supply: 1~230V, 
50/60 Hz; Rotation speed min/max/n: 700-4200/min.

1

4232696 WiLO Atmos Pico 25/1-8. Max. working pressure PN: 10 bar; lifting 
height max: 7.6 m; Flow rate Q max: 3.0 m³/h; power supply: 1~230V, 
50/60 Hz; Rotation speed min/max/n: 500-4800/min.

1

4232697 WiLO Atmos Pico 30/1-8. Max. working pressure PN: 10 bar; lifting 
height max: 7.6 m; Flow rate Q max: 3.0 m³/h; power supply: 1~230V, 
50/60 Hz; Rotation speed min/max/n: 500-4800/min.

1

4222650 WiLO Star Z Nova T, secondary return pump. Pump complete with ball 
shut-off  and non-return valves with G1 thread, built-in time switch, 
temperature control. Blocking-current proof synchronous motor.

1

4132760  WiLO Star Z Nova for domestic hot water circulation systems in the 
industry and building services. Glandless circulator with screwed con-
nection and blocking-current proof synchronous motor.

1

11175 Professional two stage pump TGAS-AS-215. High reliability two-
stage vacuum pump equipped with ON/OFF switch, oil level indica-
tor, solenoid valve and vacuum level indicator (Ø50 mm). Dimensions 
240x88x183 mm. Weight 4 kg. Flow rate 42L/minute.

1

11161 Professional one stage vacuum pump TGAS-MS-1 equipped with ON/
OFF switch, oil level indicator. Dimensions 285x124x230 mm. Weight 
6.3 kg. Flow rate 42L/minute. Oil in the device is 310 ml.

1
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11163 Professional one stage vacuum pump TGAS-MS-2 equipped with ON/
OFF switch, oil level indicator. Dimensions 285x124x230 mm. Weight 7.1 
kg. Flow rate 70L/minute. Oil in the device is 310 ml.

1

11165 Two-step vacuum pump with on/off  switch, oil level indicator, er-
gonomic handle, solenoid with valve and vacuum gauge (Ø80 mm). 
Dimensions: 308x124x230 mm. Weight 7.5 kg. Flow 42L/minute.

1

11167 Two-step vacuum pump with on/off  switch, oil level indicator, er-
gonomic handle, solenoid with valve and vacuum gauge (Ø80 mm). 
Dimensions: 315x124x240 mm. Weight 8.6 kg. Flow 70L/minute.

1

11169 Two-step vacuum pump with on/off  switch, oil level indicator, er-
gonomic handle, solenoid with valve and vacuum gauge (Ø80 mm). 
Dimensions: 335x138x250 mm. Weight 11.4 kg. Flow 128L/minute. 

1

11170 Two-step vacuum pump with on/off  switch, oil level indicator, er-
gonomic handle, solenoid with valve and vacuum gauge (Ø80 mm). 
Dimensions: 395x145x270 mm. Weight 17 kg. Flow 226L/minute. 

1

11715 Recovery station. Suitable for all refrigerants (CFC - HCFC - HFC). 
Weight 18 kg. Dimensions: 500x220x340 mm. Recovery capacities: gas 
up to 15 kg/h, liquid up to 108 kg/h and push-pull up to 334 kg/h.

1

11680 Recovery station TGAS-REC-24/E – 1 HP, without separator. Equipped 
with two dry pressure gauges, suction line and discharge line, which 
allow the control of pressures during the recovery and transfer.

1

11681 Recovery station TGAS-REC-24S model from 1 HP, with 3 taps and 
separation of oil and fi lter. 

1

11718 Professional draining and fi lling station with oil separator TGAS-
REC-12/32 Compact for separating and refi lling gas. Power 0.75 HP 
- 560 W. Dimensions 400x250x355 mm. Recovery capacities: gas up to 
15 kg/h, liquid up to 132 kg/h and push-pull up to 378 kg/h.

1

11712 Professional emptying and fi lling station with oil separator TGAS-
REC-24 Compact for extracting and refi lling gas from air conditioners. 
Power 1 HP - 750 W. Recovery unit equipped with two manometers 
(suction- and fi lling).  Weight 15 kg. Dimensions. 450x250x355 mm. 
Recovery capacity: gas up to 30 kg/h, liquid up to 210 kg/h.

1

12125 Strong aluminum toolbox "Jolly kit". Kit includes 2-step vacuum pump 
42 L/min, pressure gauge (R32, R410A, R407 and R134A gas), hose kit, 
fl aring tool, tube cutter,  tube expander, deburrer.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

12129 Durable plastic toolbox "Easy kit". Kit includes 2-step vacuum pump 
with 42 l/min, universal manifold for gas TR422B - R407C - R410A - 
R32. Red/blue pipe with tap, yellow pipe with tap, clutch fl aring tool.

1

12103 Durable tool kit "Professional". Kit includes toolbox, 2-step vacuum 
pump 70 L/min, digital pressure gauge (R32, R410A, R407C, R417C, 
R417, TR422B and R1234YF gas), hose kit, digital refrigerant scale, ther-
mometer, 1/4" SAE M x 5/16" SAE F adapters.

1

11473 Spare vacuum gauge for vacuum pump, with central rear connection Ø 
80 mm e 1/8" NPT.

1

11474 Spare vacuum gauge for vacuum pump, with radial connection Ø 80 
mm, without safety valve.

1

11480 Spare vacuum gauge for vacuum pump, with rear connection Ø 50 mm. 1

11389 90° gauge connection 1/4" SAE x 1/8" SPT. 1

11485 Solenoid valve for vacuum pump, with 1/4 "SAE M x 3/8" SAE M con-
nection and 230 V power supply cable.

1

11569 Filter dryer for vacuuming and fi lling stations. Binds moisture and 
releases oil.

1

11427 Mineral oil for vacuum pump. Viscosity 46, 500 ml. 1

11428 Compressor oil. Viscosity 32. 1L. 1

11421 POE compressor oil. Viscosity 68, 1L. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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11426 Mineral oil for vacuum pump. Viscosity 68, 1L. 1

11459 Red pressure hose 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. Max. 60 bar. 
Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, R134A, R410A 
and R32.

1

11458 Blue pressure hose 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. Max. 60 bar. 
Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, R134A, R410A 
and R32.

1

11444 Red pressure hose 1/4 "SAE x 5/16" SAE. Length 1500 mm. Max. 60 bar. 
Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, R134A, R410A 
and R32.

1

11449 Blue pressure hose 1/4" SAE x 5/16" SAE. Length 1500 mm. Max. 60 
bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, R134A, 
R410A and R32.

1

11662 Red pressure hose with 45° tap 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11663 Blue pressure hose with 45° tap of 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 
mm. Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, 
R404A, R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11664 Red pressure hose with 45° tap 5/16" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11665 Blue pressure hose with 45° tap 5/16" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11440 Red pressure hose with tap 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 3000 mm. Max. 
60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, R134A, 
R410A and R32.

1

11443 Blue pressure hose with tap 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 3000 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1
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11445 Red pressure hose with tap 5/16" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 3000 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11447 Blue pressure hose with tap 5/16" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 3000 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11450 Yellow pressure hose with a tap 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 1500 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11452 Yellow pressure hose with a tap 1/4" SAE x 1/4" SAE. Length 3000 mm. 
Max. 60 bar. Suitable for refrigerants TR422B (R22), R407C, R404A, 
R134A, R410A and R32.

1

11462 Ball valve tap for refrigerant gas 1/4" SAE F x 1/4" SAE M. 1

11463 Ball valve tap for refrigerant gas 5/16" SAE F x 1/4" SAE M. 1

11630 Shut-off  valve 1/4" M x 1/4" SAE F. Allows you to connect the pressure 
hose to the air conditioner safely without leaking the refrigerant and oil.

1

11631 Shut-off  valve 1/4" M x 5/16" SAE F. Allows you to connect the pressure 
hose to the air conditioner safely without leaking the refrigerant and oil.

1

11433 4-ways type manifold with fl ow level indicator. R410A - R32 - Ø 70 mm. 
Bourdon spring Ø 70 mm - hook 1/4” SAE fi ttings.

1

11438 4-ways type manifold with fl ow indicator developed for a universal use 
with TR422B (R22) - R407C and R410A - R32 gases. Pressure gauges Ø 
70 mm. Gauges in oil bath and stainless steel case.

1

11530 Manifold set in the protective plastic case. Includes 4-way manifold for 
gas R410a - R32.  1 pipes set for high and low pressure L. 1,5 m and 1 
pipe for vacuum for pump connection to manifolds with taps.

1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX
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Discover our comprehensive selection of safety equipment, 

including protective goggles, ear protection, masks, and 

fi rst aid kits. We prioritize safety in various environments, 

ensuring your well-being and peace of mind.

Images serve an illustrative purpose.

Safety Equipment

44-370 TAMREX A+ quality synthetic leather work gloves. 1

44-315 TAMREX A+ quality goat skin work gloves. 1

44-3122 TAMREX knitted nylon gloves with microdots on the palm. 1

44-3627 TAMREX GreyDiamond work gloves with nitrile palm. 1

44-3613 TAMREX work gloves with PU palm. 1

44-3616 TAMREX PerfectFit TouchScreen work gloves with PU palm. 1

44-3127 TAMREX cotton work gloves with micro dots. 1

44-GL897 POLYCO disposable nitrile gloves, powder-free. 100 pcs. 100

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

44-GL100 POLYCO Healthline disposable thick nitrile gloves. 100 pcs. 100

F621 JSP FFP2 respirator (minimum fi ltration eff iciency 94%). 1

F622 JSP FFP2V respirator with exhale valve (minimum fi ltration eff iciency 
94%).

1

TU51300 TAMREX Basic safety glasses with colorless lens. 1

TU56800 TAMREX Entryl safety glasses with colorless lens. 1

TU50511 TAMREX Maxcomfort safety glasses with colorless lens. 1

TU50519 TAMREX Maxcomfort safety glasses with yellow lens. 1

TU553Z02 TAMREX Zeronoise safety glasses with colorless lens. 1

TU5X700 TAMREX Overspec goggles with colorless lens. 1

TU5X100 TAMREX Safetyfl ex safety glasses with colorless lens. 1

TU5X105 TAMREX Safetyfl ex G15 protective sunglasses. 1
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TU5X103 TAMREX Safetyfl ex safety glasses with yellow lens. 1

TU6X300 TAMREX Next Generation safety goggles with colorless lens. 1

3221010 PELTOR H510A Optime I headsets. 1

3221050 PELTOR H520A Optime II headsets. 1

48001-001 HELLBERG Xstream LD Bluetooth® active headsets. 1

16982-001 HELLBERG Xstream microphone for SE4038 headset. 1

HRXS220A 3M PELTOR WorkTunes™ pro headset with radio. 1

3221066 3M EAR Soft neon yellow earplugs. 1

EA106 TAMREX institution fi rst aid kit. 1

EA107 TAMREX vehicle fi rst aid kit. 1

EA110 TAMREX SOS small fi rst aid kit. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX

EA115 TAMREX fi rst aid kit XL. 1

EA201 VALVAS fi rst aid cabinet contents, small. 1

EA202 VALVAS fi rst aid cabinet contents, large. 1

1922500 SALVEQUICK patch dispenser. 1

SAN100S TAMREX Sanitizer antiseptic spray 100 ml. 1

WP7260 CEDERROTH eye wash liquid 150 ml. 1

1922575 BURNSHIELD 125 ml burn gel. 1

003PG TAMREX 3 kg premium powder fi re extinguisher (21A-144B-C). 1

U002C TAMREX 2 kg CO² fi re extinguisher. 1

FS2025 TAMREX dual attachment safety harness. 1

3112124 PELTOR G3000 helmet with tension wheel. 1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PCS/BOX



Dear valued customer,

We extend our heartfelt gratitude for choosing 

Bestair products. Your trust and loyalty inspire us to 

continually innovate and deliver the highest quality 

products. Know that your satisfaction is our ultimate 

reward. We are committed to enhancing your well-

being and comfort, ensuring a healthier environment 

for you and your loved ones. Thank you for being a 

part of the Bestair family. We look forward to serving 

you with excellence for many years to come.

Warm regards, 

Bestair Team

Contact
E-mail:  

tools@bestair.eu

Sales: +372 58 849 687

Company: Bestair Ltd.

Reg. No: 10878790

Address: 

Veskiposti 2

10138 Tallinn

Estonia


